
Lots 208, 210, 212, 216, 222, 225, & 303 are Exclusive to Woodland Homes, Inc.

Avon Estates - Southern View

225

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

303

212
210

208

216

222

MODEL

SOLD

CRAIG HILTNER
CRAIGHILTNER@GMAIL.COM
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